Last Name, First Name

Danille Seymour

jim schroeder

Phillip Oechsle

matt nygaard

courtney fortin

ed frericks

ed frericks

mary mielke

mary mielke

ryan understock

ted price

devan hoekman

craig schroeder

matt fischer

kari schultz

nicole jessen

City_Twp

mellette city

Groveland twp

Belmont Twp

tulare twp

mellette city

harmony

Harmony

laprairie

laprairie

doland city

tulare city

Garfield Twp

doland city

northville twp

redfield twp

Groveland twp

Parcel

9212

12664

662

7961

9262

12652

3441

4377

12183

8798

10754

2915

11420

13247

6457

12167

Legal

ORIGINALB 12 L1 -4 MELLETTE CITY
SW 1/4 LESS WOODRING LOT 1 10-
117-65

Oechsle Addition in SW 1/4 33-114-63
WILHELM ADDITION IN NE 1/4 11-115-
64

LACROIX'S 21 & 22 MELLETTE CITY
SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 18-117-62
N 1/2 OF SE 1/4 20-117-62

NE 1/4 13-120-62
PART OF SCHLAHT ADDITION LOT 1IN
SE 1/4 10-120-63

W TLOT B 14 L 2 DOLAND CITY
ORIGINALB5LN92'OF9 & 10 & ALL
11 & 12 TULARE CITY

OTTO OUTLOT 5 IN SE 1/4 20-114-64
HAHN'S2NDB 2 LS1/22 & ALL 3
DOLAND CITY

NW 1/4 NE 1/4 34-119-65 (LS
HOME/GRG)

S 1/2 OF NE 1/4 LESS .51A RD 21-116-
64

YUNGWIRTH 1ST SUB-DIV IN SE 1/4

28-117-65

Rmks for Notes

insulation and siding to home
NEW 2016 MH 16 x 80 with front porch 10-
12

Destroying all structures
NEW 14 x 60 home

12 x 20 shed to back yard
new windows

windows and hardbaord siding
10 x 20 deck on south side of home
30 x 60 cement pad behind quonset

removal of buildings # 10 and #11

garage windows and siding
irst renewal enclosed porch and remodeling
to finish

moving deck to parcel 2910 per bp 177-20
fence the yard

remodeling to interiior and exterior

final renewal:finish garage patio work finish
basement repairs concrete work garden

repair/remodel bathroom
remodeling to bldg #4/lean to torn
down/pole building repaired with old recon



casey stoner:redfield energy llc

lance haskell

robyn van bockel

dwight noethlich

Dewayne wheelhouse

dawn ehglund

sherman, James

Dustin Maher

Scott Gilbert

Josh Olson

Baird, Robert & Susan

Kirk Whitley

Buchholz, Casey & Tanya

Bebo, Bruce & Stacey

Frog, Inc

landon Athurrs

Chris or Robert Styles

Three Rivers

beotia twp

redfield twp

richfield twp

Mellette City

harmony

Prairie Center

exline twp

Belmont Twp

Northville Twp

Frankfort City

Frankfort City

Cornwall Twp

Redfield Twp

Turton City

Tetonka Twp

12235

13011

12585

6663

9160

12912

12075

12152

12707

5481

8896

9062

11966

6594

10955

7168

BRADLEY ADDITION IN NE 1/4, NW
1/4, SE 1/4 &SW 1/4 LESS LOT H-3 26-

NE 1/4 (LS-MOBILE HOME) 29-120-61
VAN BOCKEL HOME TRACT IN NW 1/4
19-116-64

NW 1/4 9-116-60

ORIGINALB 2L 10,11 & 12 MELLETTE
CITY

E1/2S1/2S1/2SW 1/4 8-117-62
NW 1/4 of NE 14 ....30-117-61

Hardie Add Lot 1

Lot 1 Gilbert First in NW 1/4 17-114-
63

E1/2E1/2W1/2W1/2Nel/4NE1/4;
E1/2 W1/2...9-120-65

OrigB7L4-9

S-D OL ABD B 31 L 7-9 Frankfort City
Buchholz OL 1 29-114-62

Anderson's 2nd B3 L9 & 100x213' of
L7

OrigB9L13,14 & ...

SE 1/4 6-119-62

regen scrubber project: flush water for
scrubbing alcohol----1 vessle ( piping)
moving mobile home to parcel 13011,
special exception hearing approval 9-19-23
siding to home and garage

NEW home and garage 108 x 60

remove insulation in home

remodel house breezeway and garage
basement finish trim bathroom siding
exterior paint & remodeling interior
shingling

plumbing in basement & finish grg

gutting and remodeling home; adding deck;
grg or shed metal storage container for
New deck-wood

Frankfort Fire Department burning house
Storage Shed

MH Sold and moving to Beadle Co

Shed Storage Container

Destroyed Grain Bins #6, 7, & 2 #8's



Chris or Robert Styles

Chris or Robert Styles

Cynthia Thomas

Becky Brooker
Nick & Lauretta Bebo
Nick & Lauretta Bebo

Tetonka Twp

Tetonka Twp

Tulare City

Belmont Twp
Great Bend
Great Bend

7168

7164

10883

537
3114
3114

SE 1/4 6-119-62

SW 1/4 5-119-62

OUTLOTS W1/2 OF N 150' OF OL 20
TULARE CITY

Lots 3,4 & E 1/2 of SW 1/4 7-114-63
Lot Ain NE 1/4 27-117-63
Lot Aiin NE 1/4 27-117-64

Adding infl heat & concrete to #3 shed. Will
also build wd framed Cleary Bldg. office to
west side #3 w/infl heat, pf's, ins/sheetrock
finish

60x96x16 cold storage wood framed shed
Cleary Bldg.

shingle/tin roof to home
repair and replace windows
repair interior ceiling in dining and bed room

NEW Moving in Custom Touch home
w/bsmnt, decks and possible grg in future
78x190 barn

Removing #9 & #2 Sheds



